
DATE DAY HOUSE TOPIC CLASS

18.04.2024 Thursday PRERNA
 Earth is Our Home : Let's Protect It 
(SDG GOAL 13 : Climate Action)

II

25.04.2024 Thursday SHAKTI School: A Place of Learning, Fun and Friendship II

02.05.2024 Thursday JAGRITI Expressions of Love: A Tribute to Motherhood II

09.05.2024 Thursday EKTA Be a Friend Not a Bully II

18.07.2024 Thursday PRERNA Sharing and Caring I

25.07.2024 Thursday SHAKTI Time is Precious, So Let's Use it Wisely! I

01.08.2024 Thursday JAGRITI Together We Shine: Unity in Diversity I

08.08.2024 Thursday EKTA Our Nation Our Pride : Independence Day I

22.08.2024 Thursday PRERNA Birth of the Mighty :Janmashtami II

29.08.2024 Thursday SHAKTI Words Change the World: Importance of Reading II

05.09.2024 Thursday JAGRITI ǒान की खान - हमारे िशƗक II

12.09.2024 Thursday EKTA Clean Space, Clean Mind : Cleanliness Around Us II

19.09.2024 Thursday PRERNA
Cleaner Water for a Healthy Life (SDG GOAL 6 : 
Clean Water & Sanitation)

I

26.09.2024 Thursday SHAKTI Gandhi Jayanti: Remembering the Father of Nation I

10.10.2024 Thursday JAGRITI Let's Choose The Good Over Evil :Dussehra I

24.10.2024 Thursday EKTA Let's Say No to Crackers, Yes to Joy:Diwali I

14.11.2024 Thursday PRERNA Natkhat Bachpan: Children’s Day II

21.11.2024 Thursday SHAKTI
Let's be Selfless and Kind to Others: Teachings of Guru 
Nanak Dev Ji

II

28.11.2024 Thursday JAGRITI Self Discipline is the Best Discipline II

05.12.2024 Thursday EKTA
Don’t Sit to be Fit: (SDG GOAL 3 :Good Health & 
Well Being)

II

12.12.2024 Thursday PRERNA
Celebrating Our Real Life Heroes! : Community 
Helpers

I

19.12.2024 Thursday SHAKTI The Spirit of Giving: Christmas I

30.01.2025 Thursday JAGRITI Better be Safe than Sorry : Safety Rules I

06.02.2025 Thursday EKTA
Clean Air and Blue Sky (SDG GOAL 7 : Affordable 
and Clean Energy)

I

13.02.2025 Thursday A & B
4 R’s - Reuse, Reduce ,Recycle and Restore (SDG 
GOAL 15: Life on Land)

II

20.02.2025 Thursday C & D Seasons :Nature's Changing Show II

27.02.2025 Thursday A & B Marine Marvels: (SDG GOAL 14: Life Below Water) I

06.03.2025 Thursday C & D Hues of Life: Holi I

ASSEMBLY PLANNER
CLASSES I & II



DATE DAY HOUSE TOPIC CLASS

10.04.2024 Wednesday Welcome Assembly V

24.04.2024 Wednesday EKTA
Environmental Champions: Preserving our Ecosystem 
(SDG GOAL 13 Climate Action)

V

01.05.2024 Wednesday PRERNA Science in Daily life V

08.05.2024 Wednesday SHAKTI Never Give up:Persistence V

15.05.2024 Wednesday JAGRITI Friendship Festival: Building Strong Connections V

10.07.2024 Wednesday EKTA Cultural Parade: Celebrating Diversity IV

24.07.2024 Wednesday PRERNA
Holistic Health: Integrating Mind, Body Spirit(SDG 
Goal 3 Good Health And Well Being)

IV

31.07.2024 Wednesday SHAKTI Lessons of Life: Let's Learn from our Mistakes IV

07.08.2024 Wednesday JAGRITI
Water Warriors: Ensuring clean water access (SDG 6 
GOAL Clean Water and Sanitation)

IV

14.08.2024 Wednesday JAGRITI Our National Heroes :Independence day III

21.08.2024 Wednesday EKTA Symbol of Goodness and Love Janamashtami III

28.08.2024 Wednesday PRERNA
Oceanic Harmony: Preserving Life Beneath Water 
(SDG GOAL 14 Life Below Water)

III

4.09.2024 Wednesday SHAKTI Honoring the Guiding Lights: Teacher’s Day III

9.10.2024 Wednesday EKTA Triumph of Good over Evil: Dussehra V

23.10.2024 Wednesday PRERNA
Festival of Lights: Celebrating a Safe and Pollution 
free Diwali

V

13.11.2024 Wednesday SHAKTI Gurpurab: A Day of Reflection and Devotion V

20.11.2024 Wednesday JAGRITI
Educational Empowerment: Nurturing Minds For 
Tomorrow(SDG Goal 4 Quality Education)

V

27.11.2024 Wednesday EKTA Math in Daily Life-Poetry of Logical Ideas IV

04.12.2024 Wednesday PRERNA Learning is a Life Long Process IV

11.12.2024 Wednesday SHAKTI Listening with Empathy and Understanding IV

18.12.2024 Wednesday JAGRITI Christmas: The Joy of Togetherness IV

05.02.2025 Wednesday EKTA Safety First: Learning Important Life Skills III

12.02.2025 Wednesday PRERNA A Day to Celebrate Knowledge : Vasant Panchami III

19.02.2025 Wednesday SHAKTI The Magic of Reading III

12.03.2025 Wednesday JAGRITI Colours of Unity: Celebrating Holi's Vibrant Spirit III
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